(Duration: 24.04.2023 to 
24.04.2024) 

Total 

CGST @ 9% 

SGST @ 9% 

Net Total 

998319 

1 Year 

36,000.00 

36,000.00 

998315 

1 Year 

36,000.00 

36,000.00 

72,000.00 

6,480.00 

6,480.00 

84,960.00 

(Rupees: Eighty four thousand nine hundred and sixty only) 

For SRI HEMA INFOTECH 

(M.Senthil Kumar) 

1A, 2nd Floor Paper Mills Road, Perambur Chennai – 600 082. India.Phone : 26705808 
Mobile : 91-9884557004, Email: help@cwd.co.in Website : http://cwd.co.in 

mailto:help@cwd.co.in
http://cwd.co.in/

[...]

Chennai,600028 Tamil Nadu  

Inv No# 

CHE//Inv/23/A0009

29.11.2023 

Date 

S.No 

Module 

Name 

Total Cost 

1 

Payment towards Supply and Implementation of Inspro Plus ERP 

Version 7.2 (Enterprise Edition) for the Academic Year 2023-2024 

1,40,140 

Total Amount 1,40,140 

One Lakhs Forty Thousand One Hundred Forty Rupees Only 

For Clokctos Infotech 

Authorized Signatory 

Note: 

1. GST No. 33BMAPN3242A1ZT 

2. Incase of any discrepancies, the same is to be 

reported within 7 days from the date of this invoice. 

3. Payment to be transferred to Company